
LINE CONFLICT - CO #4
REVISED ALIGNMENT OF GUARDRAIL DUE TO WATER

AS BUILT DRAWINGS

REVISED AS BUILT05/11/20

PH086272



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



EXISTING HYDRANT.

OF EXISTING GUARDRAIL, DUE TO

1 POST OMITTED AT 153' FROM JOIN

EXISTING CATCH BASIN.

OF EXISTING GUARDRAIL, DUE TO

1 POST OMITTED AT 309' FROM JOIN

REPLACED PER CHANGE ORDER # 4B

25 LF OF EXISTING AC CURB

AS BUILT DRAWINGS

REVISED AS BUILT

05/12/20

05/12/20

NEW GUARDRAIL

2'-3' FROM FACE OF

6" SO CAL GAS LINE

0' - 8" FROM FACE OF NEW GUARDRAIL

10" LAS VIRGENES MWD WATER LINE

NEW GUARDRAIL

2'-3' FROM FACE OF

6" SO CAL GAS LINE

0' - 8" FROM FACE OF NEW GUARDRAIL

10" LAS VIRGENES MWD WATER LINE

UTILITY

DETAIIL USED DUE TO EXISTING

SYSTEM - PG 45, 03-2019) 

DETAILS FOR MIDWEST GUARDRAIL

FIGURE 16. MULTIPLE BLOCK-OUT

(TRAFFIC SAFETY SYSTEMS GUIDANCE2. 

AT THIS LOCATION NOT REMOVED.

EXISTING GUARDRAIL POSTS

CONCRETE FOOTING FOR1.

NOTES:



2%
GRADE

STRAIGHT

6"  SO CAL GAS LINE

  AT 10% MAXIMUM, W = 4' PER SECTION B-B
NOTE: GRADE OF GROUND BEHIND FACE OF MSKT GR

3'

MSG L = 12.5'

L=46'-10.5"

  ALIGNMENT OF GUARDRAIL

  TO SECTION C-C PER CO#14, DUE

NOTE: AC PAVEMENT REVISED

  DUE TO CONFLICT WITH EXISITING GAS LINE

NOTE: ALIGNMENT OF NEW GUARDRAIL REVISED

L=37'-10"

GRADE AT 10% MAXIMUM SLOPE

5'

AS BUILT DRAWINGS

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20

SECTION C-C L=41'



2%
GRADE
STRAIGHT

ON SHEET 6
PER CO #6 SEE DRAWING

NOTE: THIS LOCATION REVISED

GRADE AT 10% MAXIMUM

4.5'

6" SO CAL GAS LINE

3'3.5'

WITH EXISTING UTILITY

REVISED IN FIELD FUE TO CONFLICT

NOTE:  ALIGNMENT OF GUARDRAIL

GRADE PER SECTION B-B AND D-D W=4', L = 75'

4' MIN

1'

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20

AS BUILT DRAWINGS

1'



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



AS BUILT DRAWINGS

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20

70'

4'



END CAP INSTALLED

13'
12.5'

L=100'

12.75'

L=100' L=100'

L=100'

11'

12.5' 

 

 

L=100
'

11.75'

L=100'

12.75'

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20

AS BUILT DRAWINGS



14.75'

10'

9.5'

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20

AS BUILT DRAWINGS



14'

10'

5.5'

05/12/20 REVISED AS BUILT

AS BUILT DRAWINGS



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



PP

ELECTRICAL PVC CONDUIT

EXISTING UNDERGROUND

DRAIN INLET

EXISTING

59'

DUE TO EXISTING DRAIN

REVISED L OF DIKE

0'

TYPE C DIKE OMITTED

181'

TYPE C DIKE OMITTED

05/12/20 REVISED AS BUILT

AS BUILT DRAWINGS

ON NEXT SHEET

CO #8, SEE DRAWING

EXISTING UTILITY.

CONFLICT WITH

REVISED, DUE TO

CONCRETE BARRIER L

NOTE:



AS BUILT DRAWINGS



AS BUILT DRAWINGS

9'-4"

9'-4"

REVISED AS BUILT05/12/20



AS BUILT DRAWINGS


